2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 17 Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
10.03.2018 - 19:18 Startlist
Rekord Polski Open 53.82 KAWECKI Radostaw POL Barcelona (ESP) 29.07.2013
Rekord Polski 14 59.12 GORAJ Marcin POL Olsztyn 05.07.2015
Rekord Polski 15 57.22 GORAJ Marcin POL Lublin 17.07.2016
Rekord Polski 16 56.16 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL Szczecin 29.05.2015
Rekord Polski 17 55.47 SKIERKA Jakub POL Baku (AZE) 23.06.2015
Rekord Polski 18 54.60 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL Netanya (ISR) 29.06.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 53.82 KAWECKI Radostaw POL Barcelona (ESP) 29.07.2013
Age
Heat 1 of 10, scheduled in session 2 at 16:52
0 RABAN Maciej 16 IKS Konstancin 58.36
1 GORAJ Marcin 17 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 57.46
2 KOLCZYNSKI Stanislaw 21  SKP Legia Warszawa 56.89
3 MLYNARCZYK Karol 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.18
4 POLEWKA Tomasz 24  AZS AWF Katowice 53.98
5 SKIERKA Jakub 20 TP Zielona Gora 54.96
6 BRYLA Kamil 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.62
7 BALCERAK Jakub 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 56.91
8 MORAWSKI Krzysztof 24 TP Zielona Gora 57.57
9 KAROLCZAK Jan 17  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.47
Heat 2 of 10, scheduled in session 2 at 16:52
0 NOWICZKOW Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:00.56
1 KHNYKIN Viktor 17 Vmpdu 1:00.15
2 KEDZIA Wiktor 18 MKP Szczecin 59.65
3 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.23
4 MALEC Mikolaj 17  MKS Trojka Lodz 58.80
5 MICIUL Michal 18 TP Zielona Gora 58.92
6 SWIDERSKI Bartlomiej 20 AZS AWF Warszawa 59.45
7 PIOTROWSKI Kacper 17  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.14
8 KOTWICA Bartosz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:00.38
9 BOBER Pawel 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:00.89
Heat 3 of 10, scheduled in session 2 at 16:52
0 ZOLADZ Stanislaw 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.61
1 WISNIEWSKI Adam 15 SPiR Aqua Zyrardow 1:02.27
2 LUKASZCZYK Mateusz 18 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosc 1:02.13
3 WLAZLOWSKI Damian 19 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:01.09
4 GOTSZLING Dawid 17 SKP BARAKUDA 1:00.91
5 BLIZNIEWSKI Franciszek 16 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:00.94
6 RACZYNSKI Adrian 16  UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1:01.37
7 ZAJAC Mateusz 16 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:02.16
8 SUCHANSKI Przemyslaw 17  UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:02.50
9 PAWLOWSKI Bogdan 18 MKP Bobry Debica 1:03.08
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 17, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 4 of 10, scheduled in session 2 at 16:52

0 SIECZEK Oliwier 14
1 KUSINSKI Aleksy 16
2 SAGAN Jakub 16
3 FAJKOWSKI Piotr 17
4 ZUBIK Jan 15
5 ROJ Jakub 17
6 KOSTANOWICZ Artur 20
7 RYBINSKI Filip 16
8 ABD EL RAZEK Jakub 16
9 WOJTASIAK Michal 15
Heat 5 of 10, scheduled in session 2 at 16:52
0 WORONKO Krzysztof 16
1 MASIUK Ksawery 14
2 SIEKACZYNSKI Artur 16
3 CARLSEN JOHNSEN Andreas 20
4 CZERWINSKI Lukasz 17
5 RZASA Jacek 15
6 GALICKI Bartosz 17
7 KOWALCZYK Piotr 15
8 KONCKI Bartlomiej 17
9 ZERANSKI Przemyslaw 19
Heat 6 of 10
0 ZEGLEN Milosz 14
1 TUMIALIS Maciej 15
2 SLIWA Michal 15
3 BORZYMEK Hubert 16
4 CYCKOWSKI Aleksander 15
5 SOSINSKI Bartosz 17
6 BORSUK Piotr 15
7 SOLSKI Mateusz 16
8 SOBIECH Szymon 15
9 JAROSZEWSKI Lukasz 16
Heat 7 of 10
0 STACHECKI Jan 16
1 ZAWADZKI Dominik 15
2 KORCZAK Jakub 15
3 TARKA Maciej 15
4 SKIBA Jakub 15
5 ZYCZKOWSKI Kamil 15
6 PIEKARZ Adrian 14
7 BRONCZYK Hubert 14
8 BORSUK Mateusz 16
9 SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 14

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS SP-149 Lodz

UKS Skarpa Lublin

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKP Szczecin

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka"

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP Fala Krasnik
Kongstensvommerne

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Zabianka Gdansk
BUKS Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
KS ,,Wisla" Pulawy

BUKS Warszawa

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwalki
MUKP Fala Ropczyce

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKP Jedynka Elblag

KS Posnania Poznan

UKP Fala Krasnik

KS OLIMPIA Lublin

UKS SP-149 Lodz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

KS Posnania Poznan

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
BUKS Warszawa

SSiR CENTRUM Staszow
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwalki
MUKS Wodnik Lask

MTKP Delfin Torun

KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
MTP ,,Lublinianka"

1:04.86
1:04.77
1:04.03
1:03.55
1:03.13
1:03.48
1:03.90
1:04.09
1:04.81
1:05.21

1:06.92
1:06.37
1:05.93
1:05.74
1:05.30
1:05.65
1:05.77
1:05.93
1:06.69
1:07.83

1:09.78
1:09.73
1:09.00
1:08.27
1:08.17
1:08.22
1:08.84
1:09.54
1:09.77
1:10.42

1:14.38
1:13.62
1:12.86
1:11.34
1:10.55
1:10.93
1:12.84
1:13.50
1:14.19
1:14.55
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 17, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 8 of 10

SKRZYPCZAK Mateusz
OCHMAN Mateusz
JODZIO Adrian
LESNIEWSKI Patryk
SOLAK Szymon
KRYSIAK Kacper
LYSONIEWSKI Oskar
URBANEK Filip
PRZYBYTNIAK Sean
KRUSZEWSKI Adrian

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 9 of 10

SUSZEK Wojciech
GRZECZA Michal
KRAJEWSKI Mateusz
LUDWICZAK Piotr Mateusz
KRAS Bruno

WALAS Jan

SZUSTAK Hubert
KRUTOWICZ Bartlomiej
KAZMIERCZAK Bruno
RAPALA Tomasz

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 10 of 10

2 BANASIK Samuel

3 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz

4 KARLINSKI Patryk

5 BIELAWA Dominik

6 KAZMIERCZAK Wojciech
7 BERBELSKI Adam

14
14
15
15
14
14
14
15
15
14

26
14
15
22
14
14
19
16
16
16

14
20
22
16
21
15

MTP ,,Lublinianka"

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwalki
UKS Piatka Konstantynow L.
RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj

MKS Trojka Lodz

MKS Trojka Lodz

MUKP Fala Ropczyce

UKS Zoliborz

MTKP Delfin Torun

KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
TP Skalar Slupsk

S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka"
Kongstensvommerne

IKS Konstancin

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS GOS Raszyn

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS GOS Raszyn

UKS GOS Raszyn

IKS Konstancin

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

SRS Szansa-Start Gdansk

UKS Tri-Team Rumia

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
MUKS Wodnik Lask

1:21.21
1:19.52
1:17.97
1:17.55
1:15.40
1:16.71
1:17.79
1:18.55
1:21.05
1:22.37
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